## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Tetsuo KAWANO	11/24/2010
Takashi KOIKE	11/26/2010
Ryouko AGUI	11/25/2010

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Name: FUJIFILM Corporation	
Street Address:	26-30, Nishiazabu 2-chome	
City:	Minato-ku, Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13017879

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: eharnett@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q122937

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Erin Harnett, New Application Specialist

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT\_EXECUTED\_AS\_FILED#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 130178

PATENT REEL: 025740 FRAME: 0858

Docket No. Q For Non-U.S. Clients

# Assignment

Whereas, I/We,	Tetsuo KAWA	NO, <sub>Takas</sub>	hi KO	IKE, a	ınd R	youko AGUI
					of	Japan
hereinafter called assignor	(s), have invented	certain impr	ovemen	ts in		
"PROCESS FOR PRO	OUCING PHOTO	ELECTRIC	CONVI	ERSION	DEVI	CES"
and executed an application						
Whereas,	•	FUJIFILM	Corpora	tion		•
•		26-30, Nishiazabu 2-chome, Minato-ku,				o-ku,
		Tokyo, Japa	เท			
(assignee), desires invention, and to any Unite	ed States patents to	o be obtained	d therefo	or;	,	
Now therefore, for	valuable considera	ation, receip	t wherec	of is here	by ack	nowledged,
invention disclosed therein under 35 U.S.C. §119, and issue any Letters Patent gra successors and assigns; and necessary by the assignee in do so by the assignee.	I/we request the I anted upon the inval I/we will execute n connection with	Director of the vention set for without furnithed the United	he U.S. I orth in th rther con States ap	Patent an ne applica nsideration pplication	d Tradation to on all p on when	emark Office to the assignee, it apers deemed called upon to
I/We hereby author Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (Application number 13/0	, Washington, DC	20037-321	3 to inse	ert here ir	n paren	
	, filed _Janu					the application
number and filing date of s					<i></i>	iio appiiomion
Date: 24/11/20	10 %	Fetamo	Kan	Wano		
Date: 26/11/20	10 0	Tokashi	Kaik	e		
Date: $25/11/201$	0	Tokashi Ryouko	Ago	ul		
s/ Date:						
s/						
(Legalization not required for re-	cording but is prime f	acie evidence	of executi	ion under?	15 U.S.C	2, 8261)

PATENT REEL: 025740 FRAME: 0859

**RECORDED: 02/03/2011**